## STRATFORD HEALTH DEPARTMENT - NURSING DIVISION 2023 FEE SCHEDULE

Clinical Services Immunization - Child Hepatitis A, Hepatitis B, MMR, meningococcal ACWY (not B), Tdap, Polio, Varicella	Fee \$20.00 for the first vaccine. Each additional vaccine, received on the same day, is \$5.00.	CHILD – THROUGH THE AGE OF 18 (Up to but not including the 19 <sup>th</sup> birthday)
Physical - Child	\$75.00	
Immunization – Adult (19 and Older)		
MMR	\$20.00	For college entry only (CVP)
Varicella	\$140.00 per dose	Age 19 & older. Series of 2 doses.
Tuberculosis Skin Test	\$20.00	PPD. Must commit to return in 2 days for reading.
Blood Pressure Reading	Free	
Copies	\$.50 per copy	





Stratford Health Department...Working for a Healthy Community